

## ATTACHMENT F – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT

### MSCI Water Systems Management

Agreement/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension	Agreement Total
Agreement	July 30, 2013 / July 30, 2013	Original Amount: \$181,188 (\$60,396 per year for the initial three (3) years of the Agreement) Original Term: July 30, 2013 to March 31, 2014	\$60,396
Amendment No. 1	N/A / March 26, 2014	Increased Amount by \$60,396 Extended Term to March 31, 2015	\$120,792
Amendment No. 2	N/A / February 24, 2015	Increased Amount by \$60,396 Extended Term to March 31, 2016	\$181,188
Amendment No. 3	March 22, 2016 April 1, 2016	Increased Amount by \$60,396 Extended Term to March 31, 2017	\$241,584
Amendment No. 4	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$70,000 Extend Term to March 31, 2018	\$311,584